VIAMED LTD

15 STATION ROAD
CROSS HILLS
KEIGHLEY

BD20 7DT

Barts Health
NHS Trust

Treasury and Payments
2nd Floor

9 Prescot Street
London E1 8PR

REMITTANCE ADVICE

Fax: 020 7480 4665

Processing Date:

28-07-2017

Payment Ref:

2034725

Payment will be made to the following bank
account, on the day following the processing

date above.
Account Code
Account Sort Code

00906662
207842

IN151793

17-07-2017

403654956

127.20

TOTAL

127.20




